
 

Day Date Time Service Location 

Friday Aug 2, 2024 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          العربيالقداس  

Saturday Aug 3, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy Main Church 

Sunday Aug 4, 2024 8:30 – 11:30 am Liturgy Main Church 

Tuesday  Aug 6, 2024 5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Aug 9, 2024 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday Aug 10, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy Main Church 

Sunday Aug 11, 2024 8:30 – 11:30 am Liturgy  Main Church 

Monday Aug 12, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Tuesday  Aug 13, 2024 5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy  St. Philopateer Chapel 

Wednesday Aug 14, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Thursday Aug 15, 2024 6:00 – 8:00 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Aug 16, 2024 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church           القداس العربي 

Saturday Aug 17, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy  Main Church 

Sunday Aug 18, 2024 8:30 – 11:30 am 
Liturgy   

Com. of Archangel Michael   تذكار رئيس الملائكة ميخائيل 
Main Church 

Monday Aug 19, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  Liturgy of The Feast of Transfiguration     قداس عيد التجلي St. Philopateer Chapel 

Tuesday  Aug 20, 2024 5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy  St. Philopateer Chapel 

 

Wednesday 

Aug 21, 2024 

8:00 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

6:30 – 10:00 pm 

10:00 pm – 12:30 am  

Vespers of the Feast of St. Mary       عشية عيد صعود جسد السيدة العذراء   

Liturgy of St. Mary’s Feast ( قداس السهرة) قداس عيد صعود جسد السيدة العذراء     
Main Church 

Thursday Aug 22, 2024 8:00 -10:30 am  Liturgy of St. Mary’s Feast        قداس عيد صعود جسد السيدة العذراء  Main Church 

Friday Aug 23, 2024 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday Aug 24, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy  Main Church 

Sunday Aug 25, 2024 8:30 – 11:30 am Liturgy   Main Church 

Tuesday  Aug 27, 2024 
5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy  

    Com. of St. Takla Himanout the Ethiopian  نياحة انبا تكلا هيمانوت 
St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Aug 30, 2024 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday Aug 31, 2024 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy  Main Church 

 

There will be daily vespers for St. Mary Revival Aug 9 – 21   7:00 – 9:00 pm and daily liturgies  

 اغسطس ١٢ – ٩خلال نهضة السيدة العذراء من  وقداسات يوميةم ::٩0 – ::٧0يوجد عشيات يومية من 

 

St. Mary & St. Paul 

Coptic Orthodox Church, Calgary, Alberta 

  كنيسة السيدة العذراء والقديس بولس الرسول

تا  -كالجاري    البر

August 2024 services schedule 

 

**Vespers and midnight praise every Saturday 7:00 –9:30 pm        

 م 00:7 – 0077العشية وتسبحة نصف الليل كل يوم سبت من     


